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RAY'S FLOOR COVERINGS

SAVINGS TO 60% 0N REMNANTS
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SPECIAL "501" NYLON
$

REG. $9V

INCLUDES 
COMPLETE

Tackless Strip
Installation
50-or. Pad
All Door Metals

BIG SELECTIONS!
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Continuous Filament Candy stripe

REG. $89V

INCLUDES 
COMPLETE

Tackless Strip
Installation
50-oz. Pad
All Door Metals

FREE ESTIMATES! BANK TERMS!

CARPET CLEARANCE

CHECK THESE 
REMNANT BUYS!
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PLEASE CALL FOR BY NUMBER!
NO. DESCRIPTION

Gulistan Acrilan Martini, 12x38.6 
Acrilan Martini, 12x21.9
Mohawk 501 Nylon Honey Beige, 12x9

Reg. 
Prict NOW

232.00149.00
108.00

Axminster Wool Rg. Sandalwood, 12x16.9; 176.00
Nylon Plush Turquoise, 12x15 120.00

63.80
97.00
77.00

Viscose Black and White Tweed, 12x17

Mohawk Wool Blue and Green, 12x20 1297.00191.63
TjTJJO opO 
169.00 99788 
72.00 JAM 
84.00 60.00

Gulistan Sculptured Gold, 12x9.9 
Gold Nylon Frieze, 12x29

Mohawk 501 Nylon Honey Beige, 12x9.3
Cabin Craft 501 Nylon Turquoise, 12x24 
Cabin Craft Cotton Green, 12x7.3
Gulistan Sculptured Light Olive, 12x9 
Gulistan Sculptured Bristol Blue, 12x9 
Gulistan Sculptured Bristol Blue, 12x9
Plush Pile Gold Cotton, 12x58
Plush Pile Pink Cotton, 12x55.4

224:00119.00 
18.50 
59.60 
59.60 
59.60

63.00
108.00
108.00
108.00
240.00
239.00

136.00
118.00

210.00131.00Wunda-Weve Wool Frieze Lt. Blue 12x18.8 
SOHIylonGojd, 12x15.9 105.001 59JO 
Wunda-Weve Gold Plush Cotton, 12x9.5 1119.00 71.50

33.00 
128.00

Plush Pile Light Green Cotton, 12x17
Gulistan 501 Nylon Ivory, 12x11.10
Nylon Frieze Light Green, 12x19.6
Mohawk Wool Two-Tone Gold, 12x12.6
Brown, Beige & Green Wool Tweed, 12x20 
Apple Green Wool Frieze, 12x32

156JO 
170.00
243.00
352.00

59.00
78.00
91.40

129.00
176.00

Cabin Craft Gold Rush Spice Gold 12x21.4 340.00145.00 
Nylon Frieze UghTGreen,12x50 356.00 201.00 
Cabin Craft AcrilanAztec Red, 15x17.6 225.00160.00 
Gulistan Wool, Blue-Purple Tweed, 15x9.4120.00 73.40 
World 501 Nylon Beige Hi-Low, 12x24.6 198.00121.00

103.00 63700 
119.00 73.00

Gulistan Wool Tawny Melange, 12x10.10
Gulistan Sculptured Light Olive, 12x13 
Wedgefield Parchment Nylon, 9.6x10.3 99.00 36.00 
SOIJylon Tweed, Brown & Biege, 12x14 153.00 76.00

315.00146.00 
315.00; 90.00

Wunda-Weve 501 Nylon Hi-Low, 12x25.9 
Cabin Craft Rose Beige Acrilan, 15x20.5

RAY'S FLOOR COVERINGS
24010 HAWTHORNE BLVD. (Just N. of Pac. Coast Hwy.)

TORRANCE OPEN MS°UN VAWM.TI 11" FR. 378-6141


